A
cc
es
so
ri
es
 a
nd

The Ersa TIP-REACTIVATOR allows the regeneration of oxi-
dized soldering tips. It is environmentally safe, free of lead
and halogens and functions even at low soldering tip temper-
atures. For this purpose the heated soldering tip is wiped on
the surface of the regeneration compound.
Flux Cream
Ersa No-Clean flux creams available in
different quantities
FLUX-REMOVER
FLUX-PEN
1) = Xi Irritating 2) = F+ Highly
inflammable
3) = N Environmentally
hazardous
Order no. Description Package size
0WICKNC1.5/10 No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 1.5 mm 10 pcs.
0WICKNC1.5/SB No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 1.5 mm single-piece package
0WICKNC2.2/10 No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 2.2 mm 10 pcs.
0WICKNC2.2/SB No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 2.2 mm single-piece package
0WICKNC2.7/10 No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 2.7 mm 10 pcs.
0WICKNC2.7/SB No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 2.7 mm single-piece package
0WICKNC4.9/10 No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 4.9 mm 10 pcs.
0WICKNC4.9/SB No-Clean wicks, length 1.5 m, width 4.9 mm single-piece package
Order no. Description Quantities Danger sign
0FMKANC32-005 No-Clean flux cream, EN 29454/1.1.3 C 5 ml cartridge 1); 3)
0FMKANC32-200 No-Clean flux cream, EN 29454/1.1.3 C 200 ml can 1); 3)
4FMJF8300-005 Flux gel 8300 for rework, EN 29454-1/1.2.3 C (F-SW33),
resinous, halogen-free, low residues
5 ml cartridge 1)
0FMPEN FLUX-PEN without flux
4FMJF8001-PEN FLUX-PEN with IF 8001 flux, EN 29454/2.2.3 A
(F-SW 34/DIN 8511)
7 ml 1); 2)
0FMIF8001-001 IF 8001 flux, EN 29454/2.2.3A 100 ml 1); 2)
4FMJF6000-PEN FLUX-PEN with IF 6000 Flux, for lead-free rework,
EN 29454/1.1.3 A, solid 7.5 %
7 ml 1); 2)
0FMIF6000-001 Flux IF 6000 for lead-free rework,
EN 29454/1.1.3.A (F-SW 32), resinous, halogen-free,
long activation time, low residues, solid 7.5 %
100 ml 1); 2)
0FMIF2005-002 IF 2005 M low-solid No-Clean flux
EN 29454/2.2.3 A
200 ml sprayer 1); 2)
0FR200 FLUX REMOVER 0FR200, with brush 0FR202
and protective cap 0FR203